
魚種別水揚日計表
いわき市漁協 令和2年 8月27日 令和2年 8月27日 令和2年 8月27日～集計期間 1/1頁

0001
0017
0046
0055
0075
0076
0082
0094
0099
0109
0118
0125
0127
0138
0171
0201
0203
0204
0210
0217
0220
0231

ヒラメ
ｲｼﾓﾁ(ﾆﾍﾞ)
ﾜﾀﾘｶﾞﾆ(ｶﾞｻﾞﾐ
カナガシラ
ﾀｺｶﾞﾗ(ﾑﾗｿｲ)
ｲﾅﾀﾞ(ﾌﾞﾘ)
ホッキガイ
ｺﾓﾝｶｽﾍﾞ
ｶﾜｶﾞﾚｲ(ﾇﾏｶﾞﾚ
コチ(ﾏｺﾞﾁ)
タチウオ
ホウボウ
マトウダイ
ﾊﾀﾞｶｲｼﾓﾁ(ｼﾛｸ
ﾏﾀﾞｲ
ｲｹ ヒラメ
ｲｹ ﾏｺｶﾞﾚｲ
ｲｹ ｲｼｶﾞﾚｲ
ｲｹ マダイ
ｲｹ ｷﾂﾈﾒﾊﾞﾙ
ｲｹ ﾏｺﾞﾁ
ｲｹ ｲｾｴﾋﾞ
☆ 消費税 ☆

◆ 合 計 ◆

10
3
28
1
2
4
17
7
1
1
1
10
1
1
1

130
1
4
1
1
7
2

234

10
3
28
1
2
4
17
7
1
1
1
10
1
1
1

130
1
4
1
1
7
2

234

17.60
3.90
74.50
1.20
3.90
11.80
959.00
73.80
2.20
0.50
3.20
34.20
1.20
1.00
2.30

288.80
1.80
6.50
3.20
1.60
9.40
8.00

1,509.60

5,695
661

55,652
144

4,641
2,118

174,143
3,072
110
10

1,923
36,460
623
300

1,035
347,349
3,402
4,072
6,048
1,984
9,454
9,264
54,133

722,293

50.00
140.00
390.00
120.00
1190.00
110.00
156.00
30.00
50.00
20.00
601.00
540.00
519.00
300.00
450.00
200.00
1890.00
400.00
1890.00
1240.00
789.00
1158.00

ＣＤ 鮮魚名 明細数 箱数量 kg数量 金額 高値
689.00
190.00
1350.00
120.00
1190.00
250.00
230.00
60.00
50.00
20.00
601.00
1380.00
519.00
300.00
450.00
1590.00
1890.00
770.00
1890.00
1240.00
1290.00
1158.00

安値


